RG
V- IN
V+
IN
V-
V+
VO
Ref

INA129-HT
SBOS501A –JANUARY 2010–REVISED NOVEMBER 2010 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
HKJ INA129SHKJ INA129SHKJ
–55°C to 210°C KGD INA129SKGD1 NA
JDJ INA129SJD INA129SJD
BARE DIE INFORMATION
BACKSIDE BOND PADDIE THICKNESS BACKSIDE FINISH POTENTIAL METALLIZATION COMPOSITION
15 mm Silicon with backgrind GND Al-Si-Cu (0.5%)
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2010, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): INA129-HT
查询"INA129-HT"供应商
P
A